Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology Co.,Ltd
Web:https://www.longwellfans.com/
Address:#NO.100 ,South of Xuxiang River ,Ditang District, Yuyao,Ningbo
Zhejiang Province,China 315400

--------------------------
--------------------------
Technical Specifications
LWCD-3090LN-06 Single0.0912152 108 98 2400 2212 26
LWCD-3090MN-07 Single0.0424152 108 98 2400 2212 26
LWCD-30150LN-06 Single0.112214 170 160 2400 3613 27
LWCD-30150MN-07 Single0.0524214 170 160 2400 3613 27
LWCD-30190LN-06 Single0.112252 208 198 2400 4514 29
LWCD-30190MN-07 Single0.0524252 208 198 2400 4514 29
LWCD-30250LN-06 Single0.1112302 258 248 2400 5614 32
LWCD-30250MN-07 Single0.0624302 258 248 2400 5614 32
LWCD-30290LN-06 Single0.1212354 310 300 2400 6815 33
LWCD-30290MN-07 Single0.0724354 310 300 2400 6815 33
LWCD-30350LN-06 Single0.1312406 362 352 2400 7916 34
LWCD-30350MN-07 Single0.0824406 362 352 2400 7916 34
LWCD-30420LN-06 Single0.1412474 430 420 2400 9517 34
LWCD-30420MN-07 Single0.0924474 430 420 2400 9517 34
Model BlowerCurrent
(A)
Voltage
(V)

(mm)
530
C
(mm)
2400
Speed
(RPM)
Air Flow
(m³/h)
13717
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
[dB(A)]
32
LWCD-30610MN-06 Double0.1324664 620 610 2400 15818 33
LWCD-30650MN-06 Double0.1324704 660 650 2400 16818 34
LWCD-30718MN-06 Double0.1424772 728 718 2400 18519 35
LWCD-30800MN-06 Triple0.1824854 810 800 2400 20719 36
LWCD-30854MN-06 Triple0.1924908 864 854 2400 22120 36
LWCD-30920MN-06 Triple0.2124974 930 920 2400 23820 37
LWCD-30986MN-06 Triple
Triple
0.22
0.24

Insulation Class :                   B
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
Technical Specifications
LWCD-4090LN-06 Single0.1212149 108 98 2400 3420 33
LWCD-4090MN-07 Single0.0624149 108 98 2400 3420 33
LWCD-40150LN-06 Single0.1412210 170 160 2400 5521 33
LWCD-40150MN-07 Single0.0824210 170 160 2400 5521 33
LWCD-40190LN-06 Single0.1612249 208 198 2400 6922 34
LWCD-40190MN-07 Single0.0924249 208 198 2400 6922 34
LWCD-40250LN-06 Single0.1812300 260 250 2400 8723 35
LWCD-40250MN-07 Single0.1124300 260 250 2400 8723 35
LWCD-40290LN-06 Single0.212352 310 300 2400 10424 35
LWCD-40290MN-07 Single0.1324352 310 300 2400 10424 35
LWCD-40350LN-06 Single0.2412417 358 348 2400 12124 36
LWCD-40350MN-07 Single0.1524417 358 348 2400 12124 36
LWCD-40420LN-06 Single0.2912472 430 420 2400 14625 37
LWCD-40420MN-07 Single0.1724472 430 420 2400 14625 37
Model BlowerCurrent
(A)
Voltage
(V)

(mm)
530
C
(mm)
2400
Speed
(RPM)
Air Flow
(m³/h)
17625
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
[dB(A)]
37
LWCD-40610MN-06 Double0.2124670 620 610 2400 20326 37
LWCD-40700MN-06 Double0.2324750 710 700 2400 23226 38
LWCD-40800MN-06 Triple0.2524850 810 800 2000 23625 35
LWCD-40854MN-06 Triple0.2824904 864 854 2000 25226 35
LWCD-40920MN-06 Triple0.3124973 930 920 2000 27226 36
LWCD-401055MN-06 Triple0.35241108 1065 1055 2000 31127 36
LWCD-40 Series
--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic

Insulation Class :                   B
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
Technical SpecificationsTechnical Specifications
LWCD-4390LN-06 Single0.1212145 108 98 2400 44 36
LWCD-4390MN-07 Single0.0724145 108 98 2400 44 36
LWCD-43150LN-06 Single0.1812210 170 160 2400 73 37
LWCD-43150MN-07 Single0.124210 170 160 2400 73 37
LWCD-43190LN-06 Single0.212230 208 198 2400 90 39
LWCD-43190MN-07 Single0.1224230 208 198 2400 90 39
LWCD-43250LN-06 Single0.2312300 260 250 2400 113 40
LWCD-43250MN-07 Single0.1324300 260 250 2400 113 40
LWCD-43290LN-06 Single0.2612352 310 300 2400 136 41
LWCD-43290MN-07 Single0.1424352 310 300 2400 136 41
LWCD-43350LN-06 Single0.2912417 358 348 2400 158 41
LWCD-43350MN-07 Single0.1624417 358 348 2400 158 41
LWCD-43420LN-06 Single0.3212472 430 420 2400 191 43
LWCD-43420MN-07 Single0.1724472 430 420 2400 191 43
Model BlowerCurrent
(A)
Voltage
(V)

(mm)
90
C
(mm)
2000
Speed
(RPM)
Air Flow
(m³/h)
5021
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
[dB(A)]
37
LWCD-45150MN-06 Single0.2124205 160 150 2000 8322 37
LWCD-45190MN-06 Single0.2724245 200 190 2000 10522 37
LWCD-45250MN-06 Single0.324305 260 250 2000 13823 38
LWCD-45310MN-06 Single0.3524365 320 310 2000 17224 41
LWCD-45350MN-06 Single0.3824405 360 350 2000 19424 42
LWCD-45 Series
--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic

LWCD-45 Series
--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic
Motor Type :                          3 Phase BLDC Motor
Housing Material :                 Steel+Aluminum Alloy
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
LWCD-45530MN-06 Double0.4924585 540 530 2000 27728 44
LWCD-45630MN-06 Double0.724685 640 630 2000 32928 45
LWCD-45700MN-06 Double0.8524755 710 700 2000 36528 46
LWCD-45750MN-06 Double0.9424805 760 750 2000 39228 46
LWCD-45870MN-06 Double0.824915 880 870 2000 45426 47
Model BlowerCurrent
(A)
Voltage
(V)

Speed
(RPM)
Air Flow
(m³/h)
5440
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
[dB(A)]
37
LWCD-5090MN-07 Single0.0724144 108 98 2000 5440 37
LWCD-50150LN-06 Single0.212204 168 158 2000 8838 37
LWCD-50150MN-07 Single0.124204 168 158 2000 8838 37
LWCD-50190LN-06 Single0.2812244 208 198 2000 11036 38
LWCD-50190MN-07 Single0.1424244 208 198 2000 11036 38
LWCD-50250LN-06 Single0.3612296 260 250 2000 13934 39
LWCD-50250MN-07 Single0.1824296 260 250 2000 13934 39
LWCD-50290LN-06 Single0.4412336 300 290 2000 16130 40
LWCD-50290MN-07 Single0.2224336 300 290 2000 16130 40
LWCD-50350LN-06 Single0.5212404 368 358 2000 19826 41
LWCD-50350MN-07 Single0.2624404 368 358 2000 19826 41
LWCD-50420LN-06 Single0.612464 428 418 2000 23220 42
LWCD-50420MN-07 Single0.324464 428 418 2000 23220 42
LWCD-50 Series
--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic

--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic
Motor Type :                          3 Phase BLDC Motor
Housing Material :                 Steel+Aluminum Alloy
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
Technical Specifications
LWCD-50530MN-06 Double0.3324567 540 530 2000 28821 43
LWCD-50610MN-06 Double0.3724647 620 610 2000 33219 42
LWCD-50700MN-06 Double0.4124737 710 700 2000 38120 43
Model BlowerCurrent
(A)
Voltage
(V)

--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic
Motor Type :                          3 Phase BLDC Motor
Housing Material :                 Steel+Aluminum Alloy
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
Technical Specifications
LWCD-60520MN-06 Double1.0424600 535 520 1800 41428 45
LWCD-60610MN-06 Double1.124690 625 610 1800 48629 46
LWCD-60640MN-06 Double1.1324720 655 640 1800 51029 47
LWCD-60700MIN-06 Double1.1724780 715 700 1800 55830 47
LWCD-60750MN-06 Double1.224830 765 750 1800 59731 48
LWCD-60870MN-06 Double1.2524950 885 870 1800 69332 50
LWCD-601300MN-06 Triple1.36241385 1320 1305 1800 101235 52
LWCD-601100MN-06 Triple1.3241185 1120 1105 1800 85734 51
Model BlowerCurrent
(A)

(V)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Speed
(RPM)
Air Flow
(m³/h)
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
[dB(A)]
LWCD-65520MN-07 Single1.224589 534 520 1800 60652 53
LWCD-65520LN-06 Single2.712589 534 520 1800 60652 53
LWCD-65620MN-07 Single1.2524689 634 620 1800 72253 53
LWCD-65620LN-06 Single2.512689 634 620 1800 72253 53
LWCD-65 Series
--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic

(mm)
350
C
(mm)
1500
Speed
(RPM)
Air Flow
(m³/h)
46550
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
[dB(A)]
53
LWCD-80520MN-06 Single24582 535 520 1500 63252 54
LWCD-80620MN-06 Single24704 635 620 1500 81053 55
LWCD-80720MN-06 Single24804 735 720 1500 100053 55
LWCD-80820MN-06 Single
(W)
13
23
31
33
4524904 835 820 1500 125054 56
LWCD-80 Series
--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic
Motor Type :                          3 Phase BLDC Motor
Housing Material :                 Steel+Aluminum Alloy
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
Technical Specifications
LWCD-65720MN-07 Double1.324789 734 720 1800 81955 53
LWCD-65720LN-06 Double2.612789 734 720 1800 81955 53
LWCD-65750MN-07 Double1.424819 764 750 1800 85356 54
LWCD-65750LN-06 Double2.812819 764 750 1800 85356 54
LWCD-65820MN-07 Double1.524889 834 820 1800 93356 55
LWCD-65820LN-06 Double312889 834 820 1800 93356 55
LWCD-65870LN-06 Double3.212939 884 870 1800 99058 55
LWCD-65870MN-07 Double1.624939 884 870 1800 99058 55
LWCD-651300MN-06 Triple4.2241374 1319 1305 1800 139258 55
LWCD-651100MN-06 Triple4.2241174 1119 1105 1800 117858 55
Model BlowerCurrent
(A)

--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic
Motor Type :                          3 Phase BLDC Motor
Housing Material :                 Steel+Aluminum Alloy
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
Technical Specifications
LWCD-90360MN-06 Single24.524428 381 360 1500 60751 54
LWCD-90520MN-06 Single4024610 546 520 1500 87653 56
LWCD-90680MN-06 Single6524770 701 680 1500 114654 57
LWCD-90800MN-06 Single8024890 821 800 1500 134855 58
LWCD-90930MN-06 Single96241028 951 930 1500 156756 59
Model BlowerPower
(W)
Voltage
(V)

(mm)
380
C
(mm)
1500
Speed
(RPM)
Air Flow
(m³/h)
77858
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
[dB(A)]
55
LWCD-100520MN-06 Single6024604 535 520 1500 106460 58
LWCD-100620MN-06 Single7524704 635 620 1500 126960 59
LWCD-100720MN-06 Single115.224812 735 720 1500 147361 60
LWCD-100820MN-06 Single12024912 835 820 1500 167862 61
LWCD-100 Series
--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic

--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic
Motor Type :                          3 Phase BLDC Motor
Housing Material :                 Steel+Aluminum Alloy
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
Technical Specifications
LWCD-110380MN-06 Single7024464 395 380 1200 88152 55
LWCD-110520MN-06 Single10024612 535 520 1200 120554 57
LWCD-110620MN-06 Single12024712 635 620 1200 143755 57
LWCD-110720MN-06 Single13224812 735 720 1200 166956 58
LWCD-110820MN-06 Single14624912 835 820 1200 184557 59
Model BlowerPower
(W)
Voltage
(V)

(mm)
380
C
(mm)
1350
Speed
(RPM)
Air Flow
(m³/h)
100958
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
[dB(A)]
56
LWCD-120490MN-06 Single9024587 510 490 1350 130158 57
LWCD-120560MN-06 Single11024657 580 560 1350 148759 57
LWCD-120680MN-06 Single12324777 700 680 1350 180559 58
LWCD-120780MN-06 Single14424916 800 780 1350 207160 60
LWCD-120 Series
--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic

--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic
Motor Type :                          3 Phase BLDC Motor
Housing Material :                 Steel+Aluminum Alloy
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
Technical Specifications
LWCD-150380MN-06 Single8024477 400 380 1000 120057 62
LWCD-150500MN-06 Single8424597 520 500 800 160054 60
LWCD-150700MN-06 Single10524836 720 700 800 250055 60
Model BlowerPower
(W)
Voltage
(V)

Product Characteristic
Motor Type :                          AC Shaded Pole Motor
Housing Material :                 Galvanized Sheet Steel
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B/F/H
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃--------------------------
--------------------------
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
29 Turn to Experts - HVAC 30Turn to Experts - HVAC
LWCA-45 Series LWCA-50 Series
Technical Specifications
LWCA-45120SN-07 Double2850126 120 230 1600 12326 39
LWCA-45180SN-07 Double3050640 180 230 1600 18426 39
LWCA-45240SN-07 Double3350710 240 230 1600 24627 40
LWCA-45300SN-07 Double3650760
348
468
588

--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic
Motor Type :                          AC Shaded Pole Motor
Housing Material :                 Galvanized Sheet Steel
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B/F/H
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃--------------------------
--------------------------
LWCA-60 Series
Technical Specifications
LWCA-60120SN-06 Single1550123 120 230 1700 11357 44
LWCA-60180SN-06 Single2050183 180 230 1700 17058 46
LWCA-60240SN-06 Single2550243 240 230 1700 22759 46
LWCA-60300SN-06 Single3050303
194
254
314
374 300 230 1700 28461 47
LWCA-60360SN-06 Single3350363 360 230 1700 34062 48
LWCA-60420SN-06 Single3650423
434
494 420 230 1700 39763 49
LWCA-60480SN-06 Single4050483 480 230 1700 45464 50554
Model BlowerFrequency
(Hz)
Voltage
(V)

--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
-------------------------
Product Characteristic
Motor Type :                          AC Shaded Pole Motor
Housing Material :                 Galvanized Sheet Steel
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B/F/H
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃--------------------------
--------------------------
LWCA-80 Series
Technical Specifications
LWCA-80350SN-06 Single2850365 350 230 1350 36069 51
LWCA-80520SN-06 Single3250535 520 230 1350 58071 53
LWCA-80620SN-06 Single3550635 620 230 1350 70073 54
LWCA-80720SN-06 Single3850735
446
616
716
816 720 230 1350 78077 55
LWCA-80820SN-06 Single4050835 820 230 1350 88081 56916
Model BlowerFrequency
(Hz)
Voltage
(V)

Product Characteristic
Motor Type :                          AC Shaded Pole Motor
Housing Material :                 Galvanized Sheet Steel
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B/F/H
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃--------------------------
--------------------------
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
35 Turn to Experts - HVAC 36Turn to Experts - HVAC
LWCA-100 Series
Technical Specifications
LWCA-100380SN-06 Single6050395 380 230 1400 70081 55
LWCA-100520SN-06 Single7550535 520 230 1400 95083 58
LWCA-100620SN-06 Single9050635 620 230 1400 110085 59
LWCA-100720SN-06 Single10050735
476
616
716
816 720 230 1400 130086 60
LWCA-100820SN-06 Single11050835 820 230 1400 150089 61916
Model BlowerFrequency
(Hz)
Voltage
(V)

Product Characteristic
Motor Type :                          AC Shaded Pole Motor
Housing Material :                 Galvanized Sheet Steel
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B/F/H
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃--------------------------
--------------------------
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
37 Turn to Experts - HVAC 38Turn to Experts - HVAC
LWCA-120 Series
Technical Specifications
LWCA-120380SN-06 Single10950400 380 230 1350 100093 63
LWCA-120560SN-06 Single12050580 560 230 1350 138095 65
LWCA-120680SN-06 Single13550700 680 230 1350 156098 67
LWCA-120780SN-06 Single15050800
504
684
804
904 780 230 1350 1780102 71
LWCA-120900SN-06 Single17050920 900 230 1350 2000105 721024
Model BlowerFrequency
(Hz)
Voltage
(V)

[dB(A)]
61
63
66
67
50
50
50
50
Frequency
(Hz)
90
95
100
105
LWCA-110820SN-06 Single230916 835 820 1250 175098 6850 115
Power
(W)
--------------------------
--------------------------

Noise
[dB(A)]
69
70
71
50
50
50
Frequency
(Hz)
170
190
180
Power
(W)
LWCA-1501000SN-06 Double195501020 1000 230 800 3000114 72
LWCA-1501200SN-06 Double210501220 1200 230 800 4000114 75
1124
1324
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC

Housing Material :                 Steel+Aluminum Alloy
Blade Material :                      Aluminum Alloy
Insulation Class :                   B
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
41 Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
LWCE-80 Series
Technical Specifications
LWCE-80350SN-06 Single1650/60365 350 230 1500 45070 51
LWCE-80520SN-06 Single2350/60535 520 230 1500 65072 53
LWCE-80620SN-06 Single3150/60635 620 230 1500 80074 54
LWCE-80720SN-06 Single3950/60735
473
643
743
843 720 230 1500 98078 55
LWCE-80820SN-06 Single5250/60835 820 230 1500 120082 56943
Model BlowerFrequency
(Hz)
Voltage
(V)

(Pa)
76
78
Noise
[dB(A)]
53
54
55
50/60
50/60
50/60
Frequency
(Hz)
27
40
LWCE-90800SN-06 Single230929 821 800 1500 130079 5850/60 64
60
LWCE-90930SN-06 Single2301059 951 930 1500 158484 5950/60 68.7
Power
(W)
42Turn to Experts - HVAC
--------------------------

Insulation Class :                   B
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
43 Turn to Experts - HVAC 44Turn to Experts - HVAC
LWCE-100 Series
Technical Specifications
LWCE-100380SN-06 Single3250/60395 380 230 1500 73083 55
LWCE-100520SN-06 Single5550/60535 520 230 1500 100085 58
LWCE-100620SN-06 Single7050/60635 620 230 1500 125087 59
LWCE-100720SN-06 Single7550/60735
503
643
739
839 720 230 1500 153088 60
LWCE-100820SN-06 Single8050/60835 820 230 1500 162791 61939
Model BlowerFrequency
(Hz)
Voltage
(V)

(Pa)
91
93
Noise
[dB(A)]
61
63
66
50/60
50/60
50/60
Frequency
(Hz)
70
100
LWCE-110720SN-06 Single230839 735 720 1500 166995 6750/60 132
120
LWCE-110820SN-06 Single230975 835 820 1500 1845 689750/60 146
Power
(W)
--------------------------
-------------------------

Insulation Class :                   B
Bearing Type:                        Ball bearing
Operation Temperature :       - 25 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
--------------------------
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
45 Turn to Experts - HVAC 46Turn to Experts - HVAC
LWCE-120 Series
Technical Specifications
LWCE-120380SN-06 Single5350/60400 380 230 1350 100093 63
LWCE-120560SN-06 Single7050/60510 490 230 1350 140096 65
LWCE-120680SN-06 Single8050/60580 560 230 1350 160098 67
LWCE-120780SN-06 Single9250/60700
504